Single Fiber Collimators
Features:
SELFOC Micro Lens
Long Working Distance
Applications:
Optical Switches
Interleavers
Couplers

West Coast Sales  San Jose, CA  USA
Tel. +1-408-441-0501  Fax +1-732-469-9654
Ordering Information:
Example:
FCS
Product Category
SLC - Single Lens Collimator
18
Lens Diameter
18 - 1.8mm Lens
C
Working Distance
C - Standard
G
Housing
G - Glass
3
Wavelength
3 - 1550nm
XXX
Working Distance
005 -    5mm
010 -  10mm
020 -  20mm
Document # GF-S-MKT-SFC-REV3-09-09
FCS-18-C-G-3-020
Single fiber collimator with 1.8mm lens, Standard working distance, glass hous-
ing, 1550nm wavelength and working distance of 20mm.
Specifications:
Other non-standard working distances are available.
FCS18
5,10,20
< 0.2
> 60
< 0.02
1550 +/- 30
-20 to 60
-40 to 85
SMF-28e
>1.5
Glass
2.78
9.0
Category
Series
Working distance ( mm)
Insertion Loss (dB@250C, 1550nm)
Return Loss (dB)
PDL (dB)
Operating Wavelength (nm)
Operating Temperature (0C)